RESOLUTION 2022- 174
BILL LIST

WHEREAS, the Township Committee of the Township of Barnegat, in the County and State of
New Jersey, has carefully examined all vouchers presented to the Township Clerk for payment of
claims: and

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the aforesaid TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE that
said approved vouchers, which total amounts to $8,359,757.21  and which consists

of the following
$ 2,755.38 Reserve Current Fund- (1-01)
$ 190.35 Reserve Water Operating Fund (1-09)
$ 6,268,920.03 Current Fund (2-01)
$ 515,394.63 Water Operating Fund(2-09)
$ 1,286.76 Animal Control (A-12)
$ 492,898.98 General Capital Fund (C-04)
$ 2,203.36 Grant Account (G-02)
$ 787,644.26 Payroll Fund (P-25)
$ 186,808.96 Trust Fund (T-03)
$ 57,780.00 Water Sewer Capital (W-08)
$ 43,874.50 Developer Escrow

TOTAL $ 8,359,757.21 and that said total be listed in the minutes of this

meeting
CERTIFICATION

I, Donna M. Manno, Township Municipal Clerk of the Township of Barnegat in the County of Ocean
and State Of New Jersey do hereby certify that the foregoing resolution was duly adopted by the Township
Committee of the Township of Barnegat on the 9th day of June, 2022.

Donna M. Manno
Township Municipal Clerk

Roll Call:
Yes No Abstain

Mayor Cirulli

Deputy Mayor Pipi
Committeeman Bille
Committeman Marte
Committeeman Farmer




June 2, 2022

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

02:13 pM Purchase Order Listing By vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Include Project Line Items: Yes Open: N Paid: ¥ N
Range: First to Last Revd: Y Held: Y N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Received Date Range: 05/04/22 to 12/31/22  Bid: Y State: Y Y  Exempt: Y

Include Non-Budgeted: Y

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Item Description Amount

Contract PO Type

Charge Account

AcCt Type Description

First
Stat/chk Enc Date

00004 ATLANTIC PLUMBING SUPPLY CORP.
22-00917 04/20/22 ENCUMBRANCE FOR SUPPLIES
4 4/21/22 813.10

vendor Total: 813,10

00007 ALL INDUSTRIAL SAFETY PROD,INC
22-00850 04/13/22 MARKING FLAGS GREEN/BLUE

1 CS LOGO MARKING FLAGS 382.00
2 CS LOGO MARKING FLAGS 382.00
3 SHIPPING 158.12
922.12

22-01024 04/28/22 ENCUMBRANCE, SAFETY ITEMS
2 4/20/22 66.99
Vendor Total: 989.11

00008 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
22-00282 01/25/22 2022 BARNEGAT FIRE 11-2
6 4/13/22-5/13/22 389.83

22-00435 02/15/22 2022 WS PUMP STATIONS
6 4/20/22-5/17/22 2,850.53

22-00436 02/15/22 2022 VARIOUS STREET LIGHTING
5 4/22 (7054.51)(67.33)(518.29) 7,640.13

22-00437 02/15/22 2022 LIGHT RT 72/539
5 4/8/22-5/6/22 145.30

Vendor Total: 11,025.79

B
2-09-55-500-504

2-09-55-500-505
2-09-55-500-504
2-09-55-500-505

B
2-09-55-500-505

B
2-01-31-825-826

B
2-09-55-500-071

B
2-01-31-825-826

B
2-01-31-825-826

B REPAIRS & MAINT.

B REPAIRS & MAINT.
B REPAIRS & MAINT.
B REPAIRS & MAINT.

B REPAIRS & MAINT.

B STREET LIGHTING

B ELECTRICITY

B STREET LIGHTING

B STREET LIGHTING

WATER EQUIP

SEWER EQUIP
WATER EQUIP
SEWER EQUIP

SEWER EQUIP

R 04/20/22
R 04/13/22
R 04/13/22
R 05/25/22
R 04/28/22
R 01/25/22
R 04/26/22
R 04/22/22
R 03/23/22



June 2, 2022
02:13 M

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order Listing By vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Item Description Amount

Contract PO Type

Charge Account

Acct Type Description

First

Stat/chk Enc Date

00020 ACE OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT
22-00026 01/12/22 ENCUMBRANCE FOR TWP SUPPLIES

3 3/21/22 71.67
4 3/30/22 477.18
5 4/6/22 20.46
6 4/11/22 30.97
74/12/22 312.71
§ 4/12/22 580.91

1,493.90

22-00383 02/04/22 SNOW PLOW EQUIPMENT FOR P/W

1 LIFT FRAME SNOWDOGG MUT 2,226.00
2 MOUNT KUBOTA X 1100 X 1120 337.00
3 MOLDBOARD MUT60 940.00
4 SNOW RHINO STAND ON PLOW 8,000,00
5 INv# 268863 645.50
12,148.50

vendor Total: 13,642.40

00038 AFLAC NEW YORK
22-01131 05/18/22 MAY PREMIUMS
1 MAY PREMIUMS 50.88

vendor Total: 50.88

00043 ASSOC HUMANE SOCIETIES, INC.
22-00489 02/17/22 2022 ANIMAL CONTROL SERVICES

8 422 3,166.66
vendor Total: 3,166.66
00047 GANNETT NEWSPAPERS, INC.
22-00194 01/14/22 2022 LEGAL ADVERTISING
12 5/19/22 122,12

vendor Total: 122.12

B
-26-772-024
-26-772-024
-26-772-024
-26-772-024
-26-772-024
-26-772-024

NI\)NNNI\)

2-01-26-765-117
2-01-26-765-117
2-01-26-765-117
2-01-26-765-117
2-01-26-765-117

P-25-56-899-834

B
2-01-27-788-028

B
2-01-20-704-021

B BUILDING & GRDS MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
B BUILDING & GRDS MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
B BUILDING & GRDS MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
B BUILDING & GRDS MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
B BUILDING & GRDS MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS
B BUILDING & GRDS MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS

o= -~ -~ - v B = B« |

B ROAD/SNOW REMOVAL MATERIAL PARTS & MAINT R
B ROAD/SNOW REMOVAL MATERIAL PARTS & MAINT R
B ROAD/SNOW REMOVAL MATERIAL PARTS & MAINT R
B ROAD/SNOW REMOVAL MATERIAL PARTS & MAINT R
B ROAD/SNOW REMOVAL MATERIAL PARTS & MAINT R

B AFLAC NEW YORK

B PROFESSIONAL SERV ANNUAL MAINT & MISC R

B LEGAL ADVERTISING R

01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22

02/04/22
02/04/22
02/04/22
02/04/22
05/26/22

P 5558 05/18/22

03/01/22

04/25/22



June 2, 2022
02:13 PM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Ttem Description

contract PO Type

Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First
Stat/chk Enc Date

00052 BARNEGAT SUNSHINE CLUB
22-01138 05/18/22 MAY CONTRIBUTIONS

1 MAY CONTRIBUTIONS 132.00 P-25-56-899-819 B SUNSHINE CLUB
vendor Total: 132.00
00056 BARNEGAT TWP BOARD OF ED
22-01268 05/31/22 SCHOOL TAXES - 5/22
1 SCHOOL TAXES - 5/13/22 2,000,000.00 2-01-55-001-001 B SCHOOL TAXES
2 SCHOOL TAXES - 5/27/22 2,000,000,00 2-01-55-001-001 B SCHOOL TAXES
4,000,000.00
vendor Total: 4,000,000.00
00057 BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT
22-01039 05/04/22 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL
1 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 4,904.19 2-01-20-701-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
2 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 882.70 2-01-20-701-012 B MAYOR & COMMITTEE PERMANENT PART TIME
3 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 7,434.68 2-01-20-705-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
4 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 7,505.75 2-01-20-710-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
5 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 3,785.19 2-01-20-708-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
6 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 25.05 2-01-20-708-014 B OVERTIME
7 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 5,489.44 2-01-20-704-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
8 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 3,750.00 2-01-20-715-011 B ENGINEERING S&W FULL TIME PERMANENT
9 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 2,237.20 2-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S&w
10 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 2,958.33 2-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S&W
11 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 2,455,14 2-01-20-701-018 B CODE ENFORCEMENT S&w
12 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 36,521.88 2-01-22-725-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
13 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 28.27 2-01-22-725-014 B OVERTIME
14 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 173,129.95 2-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
15 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 14,710.03 2-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME
16 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 99,779.03 2-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
17 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 4,662.32 2-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME
18 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 4,920.50 2-01-25-745-017 B X-ING GUARD SALARIES & WAGES
19 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 48,702.67 2-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
20 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 176.36 2-01-26-772-014 B OVERTIME
21 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 40,928.07 2-01-26-765-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
22 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 461.49 2-01-26-765-014 B OVERTIME

P 5559 05/18/22

P103960 05/31/22
P103961 05/31/22

P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22
P103955 05/04/22



June 2, 2022
02:13 P

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date
00057 BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT Continued
22-01039 05/04/22 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL Continued
23 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 35,893.59 2-01-26-770-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103955 05/04/22
24 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 34,869.15 2-01-26-767-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103955 05/04/22
25 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 159.23 2-01-26-767-014 B OVERTIME P103955 05/04/22
26 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 39.00 2-01-28-795-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME P103955 05/04/22
27 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 367.50 2-01-28-795-015 B Recreation - Roids Special Needs P103955 05/04/22
28 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 143,00 2-01-28-796-013 B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY/DOCK MASTER P103955 05/04/22
29 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL §8,828.74 2-01-42-855-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103955 05/04/22
30 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 721,12 6-02-40-361-221 B 2021 CLEAN COMMUNITIES SALARIES P103955 05/04/22
31 PAY 9 CURRENT SS/MED 39,813.71 2-01-36-845-000 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE P103955 05/04/22
32 PAY 9 CONSTR SS/MED 2,796.09 2-01-22-725-091 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE P103955 05/04/22
33 PAY 9 SUI/SDI 2,519.33 2-01-23-734-090 B CONT.UNEMPLOYMENT & DIS.INS. P103955 05/04/22
591,598.70
22-01041 05/04/22 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL
1 PAY § GROSS PAYROLL 171,090.10 2-09-55-500-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P301888 05/04/22
2 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 441,32 2-09-55-500-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME P901888 05/04/22
3 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 1,929.19 2-09-55-500-014 B OVERTIME P901888 05/04/22
4 PAY 9 GROSS PAYROLL 13,269.74 2-09-55-503-537 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE P901888 05/04/22
186,730.35
22-01042 05/04/22 PAY 9 ANIMAL
1 PAY 9 ANIMAL 411.72  A-12-56-850-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME P120439 05/04/22
22-01053 05/04/22 PAY 9 PAID 277 HOURS
1 PAY 9 PAID 277 HOURS 27,700.00 T-03-56-848-105 B OUTSIDE POLICE EMPL JOBS4BLUE ACTIVITY P 12339 05/04/22
22-01113 05/18/22 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL
1 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 4,904,19 2-01-20-701-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103956 05/18/22
2 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 882.70 2-01-20-701-012 B MAYOR & COMMITTEE PERMANENT PART TIME P103956 05/18/22
3 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 7,434.68 2-01-20-705-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103956 05/18/22
4 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 7,505.75 2-01-20-710-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103956 05/18/22
5 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 3,785.19 2-01-20-708-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103956 05/18/22
6 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 4,861.54 2-01-20-708-014 B OVERTIME P103956 05/18/22
7 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 3,750.00 2-01-20-715-011 B ENGINEERING S&W FULL TIME PERMANENT P103956 05/18/22
8 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 2,237.20 2-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S& P103956 05/18/22
9 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 2,958.33 2-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S& P103956 05/18/22



June 2, 2022
02:13 PM

Purchase

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date
00057 BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT Continued
22-01113 05/18/22 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL Continued
10 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 2,455.14  2-01-20-701-018 B CODE ENFORCEMENT S&w P103956 05/18/22
11 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 32,469.32 2-01-22-725-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103956 05/18/22
12 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 58.05 2-01-22-725-014 B OVERTIME P103956 05/18/22
13 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 173,129.98 2-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103956 05/18/22
14 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 14,199.78 2-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME P103956 05/18/22
15 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 98,835.69 2-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103956 05/18/22
16 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 1,295.07 2-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME P103956 05/18/22
17 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 10,133.50 2-01-25-745-017 B X-ING GUARD SALARIES & WAGES P103956 05/18/22
18 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 12,959.12 2-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103956 05/18/22
19 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 80.46 2-01-26-772-014 B OVERTIME P103956 05/18/22
20 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 12,578.06 2-01-26-765-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103956 05/18/22
21 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 723.14 2-01-26-765-014 B OVERTIME P103956 05/18/22
22 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 10,393.59 2-01-26-770-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103956 05/18/22
23 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 241.38 2-01-26-770-014 B OVERTIME P103956 05/18/22
24 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 8,594.13 2-01-26-767-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103956 05/18/22
25 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 290.25 2-01-26-767-014 B OVERTIME P103956 05/18/22
26 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 78.00 2-01-28-795-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME 103956 05/18/22
27 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 420,00 2-01-28-795-015 B Recreation - Roids Special Needs P103956 05/18/22
28 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 2,002.00 2-01-28-796-013 B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY/DOCK MASTER P103956 05/18/22
29 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 9,476.59 2-01-42-855-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P103956 05/18/22
30 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 721.12  G-02-40-361-221 B 2021 CLEAN COMMUNITIES SALARIES P103956 05/18/22
31 PAY 10 CURRENT SS/MED 31,554.49  2-01-36-845-000 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE P103956 05/18/22
32 PAY 10 CONSTRUCTION SS/MED 2,488.35 2-01-22-725-091 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE P103956 05/18/22
33 PAY 10 sur/spI 1,087.98 2-01-23-734-090 B CONT.UNEMPLOYMENT & DIS.INS. P103956 05/18/22
464,584.77
22-01114 05/18/22 MAY TWP PORTION DCRP
1 MAY TwP PORTION DCRP 04,74 2-01-42-862-151 B DCRP CONTRIBUTIONS P103957 05/18/22
22-01117 05/18/22 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL
1 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 50,540.10 2-09-55-500-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME P901889 05/18/22
2 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 441,32 2-09-55-500-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME P901889 05/18/22
3 PAY 10 GROSS PAYROLL 2,832.61 2-09-55-500-014 B OVERTIME P901889 05/18/22
4 PAY 10 SS/MED 4,116.77 2-09-55-503-537 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE P901889 05/18/22

57,930.80



2022

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

r# Name
# PO Date Description
am Description

Contract PO Type

Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First
Stat/chk Enc Date

057 BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT
22-01118 05/18/22 PAY 10 ANIMAL
1 PAY 10 ANIMAL

22-01140 05/18/22 PAY 10 PAID 327 HOURS

1 pAY 10 PAID 327 HOURS

22-01253 06/01/22 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL

1 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL

2 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL

3 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL

4 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL

5 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL

6 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL

7 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL

8 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL

9 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
10 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
11 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
12 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
13 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
14 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
15 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
16 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
17 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
18 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
19 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
20 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
21 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
22 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
23 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
24 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
25 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
26 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
27 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
28 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
29 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL
30 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL

Continued
411,72 A-12-56-850-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME
32,700.00 T-03-56-848-101 B OUTSIDE POLICE UNFUNDED REC

4,904.19 2-01-20-701-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
882.70 2-01-20-701-012 B MAYOR & COMMITTEE PERMANENT PART TIME
15,934.68 2-01-20-705-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
10,005.75 2-01-20-710-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
3,785.19 2-01-20-708-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
4,861.54 2-01-20-704-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
7,250.00 2-01-20-715-011 B ENGINEERING S&W FULL TIME PERMANENT
2,237.20 2-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S&W
2,958.33 2-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S&W
2,455.14  2-01-20-701-018 B CODE ENFORCEMENT S&W
32,840.99 2-01-22-725-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
19.35 2-01-22-725-014 B OVERTIME
176,306.70 2-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
18,386.44 2-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME
27,000.00 2-01-25-745-015 B HOLIDAY/UNIFORM/EDUCATION
98,330.87 2-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
3,117.08 2-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME
9,750.00 2-01-25-745-015 B HOLIDAY/UNIFORM/EDUCATION
9,880.00 2-01-25-745-017 B X-ING GUARD SALARIES & WAGES
12,959.13  2-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
124,82 2-01-26-772-014 B OVERTIME
12,578.05 2-01-26-765-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
751.26 2-01-26-765-014 B OVERTIME
10,393.59 2-01-26-770-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
53.50 2-01-26-770-014 B OVERTIME
§,594.14 2-01-26-767-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
96.75 2-01-26-767-014 B OVERTIME
78.00 2-01-28-795-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME
597.50 2-01-28-795-015 B Recreation - Roids Special Needs
2,070.25 2-01-28-796-013 B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY/DOCK MASTER

P120440 05/18/22

P123340 05/18/22

P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22



June 2, 2022 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
02:13 Py Purchase Order Listing By vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
Item Description

Contract PO Type
Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First
Stat/chk Enc Date

00057 BARNEGAT TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT Continued

22-01253 06/01/22 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL Continued
31 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL 12,458.31 2-01-42-855-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
32 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL 721,12 G-02-40-361-221 B 2021 CLEAN COMMUNITIES SALARIES
33 PAY 11 CURRENT SS/MED 34,676.37 2-01-36-845-000 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE
34 PAY 11 CONSTRUCTION SS/MED 2,513.81 2-01-22-725-091 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE
35 PAY 11 SUI/SDI 1,108.58 2-01-23-734-090 B CONT.UNEMPLOYMENT & DIS.INS.

530,681.33

22-01254 06/01/22 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL

1 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL 57,071.35 2-09-55-500-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
2 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL 441,32 2-09-55-500-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME
3 PAY 11 GROSS PAYROLL 3,707.65 2-09-55-500-014 B OVERTIME
4 PAY 11 W/S SS/MED 4,683.35 2-09-55-503-537 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE
65,903.67
22-01255 06/01/22 PAY 11 ANIMAL CONTROL
1 PAY 11 ANIMAL CONTROL 411,72 A-12-56-850-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME
22-01267 06/01/22 PAY 11 PAID 108 HOURS
1 PAY 11 PAID 108 HOURS 10,800.00 T1-03-56-848-105 B QUTSIDE POLICE EMPL JOBS4BLUE ACTIVITY
vendor Total: 1,969,929.52
00066 BARNEGAT TWP WATER/SEWER UTIL.
22-01135 05/18/22 MAY HEALTH INS REIM
1 MAY HEALTH INS REIM 3,156.14 P-25-56-899-837 B EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION TO HEALTH INS.
vendor Total: 3,156.14
00083 CAUSEWAY FORD/LINCOLN MERCURY
22-00697 03/16/22 ENCUMBRANCE FOR POLICE CARS B
10 4/12/22 174,00 2-01-26-767-123 B POLICE DEPARTMENT
11 4/15/22 307.09 2-01-26-767-123 B POLICE DEPARTMENT
12 4/25/22 50.00 2-01-26-767-123 B POLICE DEPARTMENT
13 5/6/22 112.98 2-01-26-767-123 B POLICE DEPARTMENT
14 5/9/22 129.11 2-01-26-767-123 B POLICE DEPARTMENT
15 5/16/22 215.25 2-01-26-767-123 B POLICE DEPARTMENT

P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22
P103959 06/01/22

P901892 06/01/22
P901892 06/01/22
P901892 06/01/22
P901892 06/01/22

P120441 06/01/22

P123341 06/01/22

P 5560 05/18/22

R 03/16/22
R 03/16/22
R 03/16/22
R 03/16/22
R 03/16/22
R 03/16/22



June 2, 2022 BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP
02:13 pm Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First
Stat/chk Enc Date

00083 CAUSEWAY FORD/LINCOLN MERCURY Continued
22-00697 03/16/22 ENCUMBRANCE FOR POLICE CARS  Continued

16 5/16/22 50.00 2-01-26-767-123 B POLICE DEPARTMENT
17 5/17/22 40.13 2-01-26-767-123 B POLICE DEPARTMENT
1,078.56

vendor Total: 1,078.56
00095 BARNEGAT TWP POLICE PETTYCASH
22-01193 05/27/22 REIMBURSE POLICE PETTY CASH
1 REIMBURSE POLICE PETTY CASH 250.08 2-01-25-745-036 B OFFICE & COMPUTER SUPPLIES
vendor Total: 250.08

00099 ADP, LLC
22-01143 05/19/22 PAYS 8/9 PAYROLL PROCESSING

R 05/26/22
R 05/26/22
R 05/27/22

1 PAYS 8/9 PAYROLL PROCESSING 1,048.61 2-01-20-705-101 B BANK/ADP PROCESSING & SERVICE FEES P 42314 05/19/22
2 PAYS 8/9 PAYROLL PROCESSING 66.94 2-01-22-725-290 B ADP PAYROLL PROCESSING FEES P 42314 05/19/22
1,115.55
vendor Total: 1,115.55
00101 CHERRY VLY FORD TRACTOR SALES
22-00694 03/16/22 REPAIRS TO P/W #4 TRACTOR
1 REPAIR PARTS P/W #4 TRACTOR 549.20 2-01-26-767-124 B STREETS & ROADS R 03/16/22
vendor Total: 549.20
00108 FORKED RIVER DIESEL&GENERATOR
22-00867 04/13/22 SERVICE PW BUILDING
1 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG CALLED TO 870.00 C-04-55-963-913 B PUBLIC WORKS BLDG CONSTRUCT & DEMO COSTS R 04/13/22

vendor Total: 870.00


